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Eroffnungsschiessen 06. April 2019

Rangliste

Rang:
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SCHUTZEN

Name:

von Rohr
Nanlist
Studer
Wagner
Daka
Borer

von Arx
Masson
Maurer
von Rohr
Hafner
Klossner
von Arx
von Arx
Miller
Haberstich
Burkard
Diriwachter

GESELLSCHAFT
EGERKINGEN

Vorname:

Jsidor
Othmar
Andreas
Richard
Robert
Markus
Roland
Alfred
Fabian
Heinz
Alois
Thomas
Peter
Erich
Hansruedi
Stephan
Roman
Willi

Jg.

59
52
63
68
73
46
53
54
67
40
44
68
48
50
55
66
40
43

Punkte:

97
90*
90
90
89
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
83
83
81
81
79
63

Bemerkungen

1. Rang

Nachgeschossen nicht am offiziellen Tag

2. Rang
3. Rang



